
Mod: G14/B 
Production code: 65452002HL 

07/2015







MULTIPLO_FR lt 1,5 TAV.1/2
Ref. Product name Code

2 CORPO GR.MLT FR1,5L PANNA COMP IB4020650C
2 CORPO MULTIPLO FR1,5L GRI.SCUR COMP IB4020606C
4 FIANC.GR.MLT         COL.PANNA IB4020660
6 LAMIERINO SUPP.SRI GR.MULTIPLO 3S IB2280120
8 COPERT.FORO SRI PER GR.MLT IB4010952

10 LAMIERINO SUPP.SRI GR.MULTIPLO 4S IB2280121
12 VITE BOMB.ESAG.INC.        M 6 X 12 IB77VBEI06X12
13 STRAIN RELIEF PVC DIA 7 IB5890700
15 ON/OFF SWITCH _ MULTIPLO IB5804002
18 VITE AUT.BOMB.TC CROCE   M 4,8 X 20 IB77VTCB04,8X20

21A BUTTON - WHITE COMPLETE IB5800900A
21B BUTTON - RED COMPLETE IB5800900C
21C BUTTON - GREEN COMPLETE IB5800900B
22 PILOT LAMP _ MULTIPLO IB5804004
26 DIST.FLANGIA GRUPPO MLT IB3920600
28 SHUKO CORD IB5503000
30 STRAIN RELIEF PVC DIA 7 IB5890700
32 TERMINAL BLOCK IB5906410
34 STRAIN RELIEF PA 228 IB5900700
36 BASE - MULTIPLO IB3900600
38 VITE TC CACCIAVITE ZIN.M3 IBVCM3
40 NUT M3 IB76D03M
42 DISTANZ.SCHEDA POT.   RNO  INOX IB4293000

100 ON/OFF SWITCH _ SIRIO/APOLLO IB5800100
106 SPEED VARIATOR SIRIO IB5940110
108 SWITCH FRAME FOR SIRIO IB4000135
110 CHROME MOTOR COVER FOR SIRIO IB4080110
112 SPEED VARIATOR SIRIO IB5940110
114 SPEED VARIATOR KNOB  SIRIO IB4200100
116 UPPER GASKET FOR SIRIO IB4100110
118 GASKET FOR MILKSHAKER IB4100100
122 CUP HOLDER SUPPORT  SIRIO IB4000131

124A CABLAGGIO           SRI     NVR IB5550110
124 CABLAGGIO           SRI NORMALE IB5550100
128 ANODIZED ARM  SIRIO IB1480110
130 TERMINAL BLOCK IB5906410
138 CUP MICROSWITCH FOR SIRIO IB5820100
142 CHROME MOTOR SUPPORT FOR SIRIO IB4080100

144A MOTOR 230V W/WHISK FOR SIRIO IB9865200
144B MOTOR ASSY 110/60/1 + AGITATOR IB9865202
148 S/S 416 WHISK  SIRIO IB2200100
150 WHISK SPACER  SIRIO IB2100100

MULTIPLO_FR lt 1,5 TAV.2/2
Ref. Product name Code
200 REAMER, APOLLO IB4000720

202B PLASTIC BOWL FOR APOLLO ECO IB4070710



202A S/STEEL BOWL HIGHER_ APOLLO IB2260705
204 ESAGONO INOX PER PIGNA      PLL IB2080700
206 RUBBER CUP IB4180710
210 GASKET FOR APOLLO IB4180700
214 MICROSWITCH _ APOLLO IB5820700
218 NUT M3 IB76D03M
220 UPPER FLANGE IB2420700
224 LOWER FLANGE IB2420710
226 FLANGE PIN IB2080710
228 SEEGER  INOX  EST.08 IB77SE08
230 BALL BEARING _ APOLLO IB7300700
232 FLANGE SPRING IB76M0700
234 S/STEEL WASHER D.05 _ APOLLO/DRAGON IB77R05
236 NUT M5 IB76D05A
238 WIRING COIL _ APOLLO IB5990705

240A MOTOR 230/50/1 FOR APOLLO IB9865132
242 PC BOARD RESIN-COATED_APOLLO IB5940702
252 LEVER FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB1280705
254 LID FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB2260715
256 S/S SPACER FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB2080716
258 LEVER INSERT FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB2260725
262 S/S NUT FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB77D08MS
264 INSERT FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB2020700
266 S/S NUT FOR SQUEEZER APOLLO IB77DC08
268 ANODIZED LEVER SUPPORT IB1280710
270 SCREW M 6 X 16 IB76VEI06X16
300 TRANSPARENT CAP FOR BLENDER IB4050905
301 TRITAN JUG W/BLADES & LID DRAGONE IB9865520
302 MAGNET CAP FOR DRAGONE IB4000805
304 LID MAGNET FOR DRAGONE IB5820810
306 LID FOR DRAGONE IB4000820
308 CAP FOR BLENDER IB4000800
310 MAGNET FOR BLENDER IB5820805
312 SHAFT - MICROSWITCH DRAGONE IB1920800
314 SHAFT - MICROSWITCH DRAGONE IB2180800
316 LEXAN CONTAINER FOR DRAGONE IB4050800
318 LOCKING NUT _ ORIONE IB2000910
320 S/STEEL WASHER D.05 _ APOLLO/DRAGON IB77R05
322 S/STEEL BLADES _ DRAGONE IB2680800
323 WASHER BAKEL.D.8,2X14X0,5_ORI/DRAG IB4290416
324 CUPOLA   PORTACOLTELLI      DRG IB2000800
326 WASHER BAKEL.D.8,2X14X0,5_ORI/DRAG IB4290416
328 KNIVES HOLDER SHAFT Y04 _ DRAGONE IB2000806
332 MOTOR 230/50 _ DRAGONE IB5000800
336 COUPLING D.6 FOR ORIONE IB4100905
338 VITE BOMB.ESAG.INC.  INOX  M 4 X 10 IB77VBEI04X10
342 MOTOR SUPPORT FOR DRAGONE IB4000810
344 MOTOR COUPLING FOR DRAGONE IB4000815
348 MICROSWITCH FOR BLENDER IB5820800
350 NUT M3 IB76D03M


	export.pdf
	export




